
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2001 7 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   4096                       21617

 104 N KOREA                                    991                        8093

 105 CHINA                                     4044                       21829

 106 TAIWAN                                   32452                      130702

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1404

 108 HG KONG                                  74872                      300977

 111 THAILND                                    473                        8068

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11339                       61268

 113 MALYSIA                                   1899                       12247

 117 PHILPIN                                   2377                       17773

 118 INDNSIA                                   6037                       19952

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         785

 123 INDIA                                        -                         915

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1482

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2863

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         634

 205 U KING                                    3770                       20690

 207 NETHLDS                                   2956                        8052

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2298

 210 FRANCE                                    4126                       19108

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        8852

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1966

 218 SPAIN                                      919                        3201

 220 ITALY                                     1447                       67856

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4300                       28268

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1721

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        4849

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1435

 304 USA                                      38636                      266570

 407 PERU                                         -                         643

 410 BRAZIL                                     374                        4666

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         786

 541 KENYA                                      218                         728

 551 S AFRCA                                    253                        6489

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4123                       41754

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       12629

 611 VANUATU                                      -                         216

 612 FIJI                                         -                         215

 620 GUAM                                      8213                       74473

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         301

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        3994

 627 MARIANA                                   3744                       21527

 628 PALAU                                     2265                        5763

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            29           4096          130          21617

 104 N KOREA        KL             5            991           11           2649

 105 CHINA          KL             5           2544           41          16787

 106 TAIWAN         KL            71          32452          322         130702

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            2           1404

 108 HG KONG        KL           123          74872          697         300977

 111 THAILND        KL             1            473           36           8068

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            46          11339          263          61268

 113 MALYSIA        KL             2           1899           18          12247

 117 PHILPIN        KL             5           2377           41          17773

 118 INDNSIA        KL            13           6037           55          19952

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1            785

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            3            915

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            3           1482

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            3           1222

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            2            634

 205 U KING         KL            10           3770           56          20690

 207 NETHLDS        KL             9           2956           30           8052

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            4           2298

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           4126           37          19108

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           27           8852

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            5           1966

 218 SPAIN          KL             3            919            5           1594

 220 ITALY          KL             2           1447          417          67856

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            24           4300          163          28268

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            5           1721

 232 BULGAR         KL             -              -           60           4849

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            3           1435



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2001 7 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 304 USA            KL           110          37294          699         264219

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            277

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            374            9           4666

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            1            786

 541 KENYA          KL             1            218            2            728

 551 S AFRCA        KL             1            253            3           1161

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            15           4123          163          41754

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           45          10981

 611 VANUATU        KL             -              -            0            216

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            1            215

 620 GUAM           KL            41           8213          304          74473

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            2            301

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           34           3994

 627 MARIANA        KL            26           3744          101          21527

 628 PALAU          KL            17           2265           31           5763

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         1262           5444

 105 CHINA          KG           518           1500         3777           5042

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         1150           1641

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          450           1607

 304 USA            KG           472           1342          756           2351

 407 PERU           KG             -              -           90            366

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1470           5328

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          482           1648

                                                                

10301                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           2792

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


